
 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & COMMERCE 

 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY) - SUMMER 2023 
 

 Integrated M.B.A. - Semester -VI 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 

Lab No. 

Enrollment 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Candidates 

21IMBADC602 
DSE-Core 2: Project 

on SDGs - Finance 
08-04-2023 

09 AM to 

Onwards 

200341002 to 

200341063 
26 

21IMBADC604 
DSE-Core 2: Project 

on SDGs - Marketing 
08-04-2023 

09 AM to 

Onwards 

200341014 

200341023 

200341038 

200341040 

200341046 

190341020 

06 

21IMBADC606 
DSE-Core 2: Project 

on SDGs - HR 
08-04-2023 

09 AM to 

Onwards 

200341001 to 

200341062 
16 

21IMBADC608 
DSE-Core 2: Project 

on SDGs – IB 
08-04-2023 

09 AM to 

Onwards 

200341016 

200341018 

200341045 

200341055 

200341056 

05 
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