Yogidham Gurukul, Kalawad Road, Rajkot - 360005, Gujarat (INDIA)

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & COMMERCE

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY) - SUMMER 2023

Integrated M.B.A. - Semester -VI

Course Code	Course Title	Date	Time & Lab No.	Enrollment No. of Candidates	No. of Candidates
21IMBADC602	DSE-Core 2: Project on SDGs - Finance	08-04-2023	09 AM to Onwards	200341002 to 200341063	26
21IMBADC604	DSE-Core 2: Project on SDGs - Marketing	08-04-2023	09 AM to Onwards	200341014 200341023 200341038 200341040 200341046 190341020	06
21IMBADC606	DSE-Core 2: Project on SDGs - HR	08-04-2023	09 AM to Onwards	200341001 to 200341062	16
21IMBADC608	DSE-Core 2: Project on SDGs – IB	08-04-2023	09 AM to Onwards	200341016 200341018 200341045 200341055 200341056	05

- sd -

Controller of Examinations